Club Autotest

No

A2

Bl
B3
BS
B6
B8SE
BO9B

C1
Cc2
C3B
C5B
C4B

D2
D4
D1
D3
D5B
D6B
D8B
D7B

F1B

Competitor
R Dickson

A Lamont
G Magee

M Clarke

N Cochrane
T Devaney
R Reid

N Ferguson
J Beattie
S Galbraith
A Barker
R Tannahill

D Thompson
E Patterson
R Donaldson
D Boyce

M King

A Hyde

J McCullough
W Kells

M Adair

1A

59.7

55.7
63.9
67.1
60.2
70.2
46.0

58.7
80.1
30.0
41.1
32.4

62.2
63.6
57.9
68.0
34.6
42.3
46.5
55.6

59.2

2A

60.3

60.5
72.0
80.6
63.4
75.0
52.1

58.9
87.4
50.7
45.7
46.3

65.0
85.0
79.6
65.2
43.7
56.6
52.4
56.1

59.4

3A

54.9

57.8
64.7
74.5
60.2
73.5
42.2

56.4
68.0
37.1
34.7
33.2

60.5
58.7
63.7
58.5
33.0
40.7
44.5
47.9

40.9

Sub

174.9

174.0
200.6
222.2
183.8
218.7
140.3

174.0
235.5
117.8
121.5
111.9

187.7
207.3
201.2
191.7
111.3
139.6
143.4
159.6

159.5

Autotest Drivers Club
Carnbane Industrial Estate 25th October 2008

1B 2B 3B

52.8 59.1 54.6
55.7 71.8 59.1
62.7 67.8 64.6
67.6 772 68.2
62.8 DNF DNF

70.6 72.7 70.0
66.0 62.0 438
56.3 59.1 56.3
739 79.1 73.0
335 396 31.0
33.6 437 34.2
37.1 415 319
625 65.0 604
58.7 64.8 58.7
59.0 56.0 59.0
586 719 787
315 500 324
38.6 49.7 35.0
49.2 464 403
58.3 554 421
46.7 56.2 435

Sub 1C 2C 3C
3414 521 60.1 553
360.6 543 63.7 574
395.7 743 68.1 63.6
4352 746 89.2 68.9

DNF DNF DNF DNF
4320 713 752 711
3121 469 515 383
345.7 546 585 56.9
4615 712 708 66.4
2219 281 382 316
233.0 33.6 427 331
2224 374 582 36.7
375.6 59.9 643 59.3
3895 66.1 66.0 587
3752 579 755 66.3
4009 56.5 655 625
2252 319 654 36.9
262.9 40.7 454 337
279.3 494 575 347
3154 632 649 401
305.9 479 548 577

Sub

508.9

536.0
601.7
667.9

DNF
649.6
448.8

515.7
669.9
319.8
342.4
354.7

559.1
580.3
574.9
585.4
359.4
382.7
420.9
483.6

466.3

1D

51.6

59.4
63.0
68.7
DNF
71.1
55.4

55.6
65.9
27.7
32.4
30.4

59.0
59.2
57.9
77.9
31.8
43.4
45.7
61.1

45.1

2D 3D

58.6 53.8
62.0 58.8
66.0 62.3
75.0 68.2

DNF DNF

784 68.3
715 385
575 554
70.8 69.9
38.2 329
421 344
44.4  30.9
66.0 58.7
63.8 59.1
721 57.7
69.3 58.9
50.3 315
451 343
65.1 37.7
58.3 39.6
65.1 37.7

Total

672.9

716.2
793.0
879.8

DNF
867.4
614.2

684.2
876.5
418.6
451.3
460.4

742.8
762.4
762.6
791.5
473.0
505.5
569.4
642.6

614.2

Class

1

1
2
3
DNF
1SE
1B

Competitor
R Dickson

A Lamont
G Magee

M Clarke

N Cochrane
T Devaney
R Reid

N Ferguson
J Beattie
S Galbraith
A Barker
R Tannahill

D Thompson
E Patterson
R Donaldson
D Boyce

M King

A Hyde

J McCullough
W Kells

M Adair



Club Autotest

No

A2
C1
Bl
D2
D4
D1
D3
B3
B8SE
c2
BS
B6

No

C3B
C5B
C4B
D5B
D6B
D8B
B9B
F1B
D7B

Competitor

R Dickson

N Ferguson
A Lamont

D Thompson
E Patterson
R Donaldson
D Boyce

G Magee

T Devaney

J Beattie

M Clarke

N Cochrane

Competitor

S Galbraith
A Barker

R Tannahill
M King

A Hyde

J McCullough
R Reid

M Adair

W Kells

1A

59.7
58.7
55.7
62.2
63.6
57.9
68.0
63.9
70.2
80.1
67.1
60.2

1A

30.0
41.1
32.4
34.6
42.3
46.5
46.0
59.2
55.6

2A

60.3
58.9
60.5
65.0
85.0
79.6
65.2
72.0
75.0
87.4
80.6
63.4

2A

50.7
45.7
46.3
43.7
56.6
52.4
52.1
59.4
56.1

3A

54.9
56.4
57.8
60.5
58.7
63.7
58.5
64.7
73.5
68.0
74.5
60.2

3A

37.1
34.7
33.2
33.0
40.7
44.5
42.2
40.9
47.9

Sub

174.9
174.0
174.0
187.7
207.3
201.2
191.7
200.6
218.7
235.5
222.2
183.8

Sub

117.8
121.5
111.9
111.3
139.6
143.4
140.3
159.5
159.6

Autotest Drivers Club
Carnbane Industrial Estate 25th October 2008

1B 2B

52.8 591
56.3 59.1
55.7 718
62.5 65.0
58.7 64.8
59.0 56.0
58.6 71.9
62.7 67.8
70.6 727
739 791
67.6 77.2
62.8 DNF

1B 2B

335 396
33.6 437
37.1 415
315 50.0
38.6 49.7
49.2 464
66.0 62.0
46.7 56.2
58.3 554

DNF

3B Sub
54.6
56.3
59.1
60.4
58.7
59.0
78.7
64.6
70.0
73.0
68.2

341.4
345.7
360.6
375.6
389.5
375.2
400.9
395.7
432.0
461.5
435.2

Beginners
3B Sub

31.0
34.2
31.9
32.4
35.0
40.3
43.8
43.5
42.1

221.9
233.0
222.4
225.2
262.9
279.3
312.1
305.9
3154

1C

52.1
54.6
54.3
59.9
66.1
57.9
56.5
74.3
71.3
71.2
74.6

DNF DNF

1C

28.1
33.6
37.4
31.9
40.7
49.4
46.9
47.9
63.2

2C

60.1
58.5
63.7
64.3
66.0
75.5
65.5
68.1
75.2
70.8
89.2

3C

55.3
56.9
57.4
59.3
58.7
66.3
62.5
63.6
71.1
66.4
68.9

DNF DNF

2C

38.2
42.7
58.2
65.4
45.4
57.5
51.5
54.8
64.9

3C

31.6
33.1
36.7
36.9
33.7
34.7
38.3
57.7
40.1

Sub

508.9
515.7
536.0
559.1
580.3
574.9
585.4
601.7
649.6
669.9
667.9

1D

51.6
55.6
59.4
59.0
59.2
57.9
77.9
63.0
71.1
65.9
68.7

DNF DNF

Sub

319.8
342.4
354.7
359.4
382.7
420.9
448.8
466.3
483.6

1D

27.7
32.4
30.4
31.8
43.4
45.7
55.4
45.1
61.1

2D

58.6
575
62.0
66.0
63.8
72.1
69.3
66.0
78.4
70.8
75.0

3D

53.8
55.4
58.8
58.7
59.1
57.7
58.9
62.3
68.3
69.9
68.2

DNF DNF

2D

38.2
42.1
44.4
50.3
45.1
65.1
71.5
65.1
58.3

3D

32.9
34.4
30.9
315
34.3
37.7
38.5
37.7
39.6

Total

672.9
684.2
716.2
742.8
762.4
762.6
791.5
793.0
867.4
876.5
879.8

DNF

Total

418.6
451.3
460.4
473.0
505.5
569.4
614.2
614.2
642.6

Overall

=
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Overall
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